56.5£0.2

OEM

Brand
MG

MG
ROVER
ROVER
ROVER

|_620.12

Reference
EGP1358
GDB114
EGP 1358
GDB 114
GDB90114

Description

Availability

265 EAN

Bolt Hole Circle @ [mm]
Hub Diameter 1 [mm]
Rim Hole Number

Height [mm]

CR5629  BRAKING |I

B. DRUM ROVER, MG
Non disponibile
8050141040382

100,0

61,0

4

62,5

Inner Brake Drum Height [mm]45,5

AM

Brand
AB.S.
APEC braking
BOSCH
BRADI
BRECO
BREMBO
BREMSI
Brake ENGINEERING
DELPHI
DELPHI
DELPHI
FTE
HAVAM
JURID
KAWE
KAWE

LPR

LPR
MAXGEAR
MGA

NK

OBTEC A/S
oMC

OoMC

Reference
2379-S
DRM 9140
0986 477 059
14.6779.10
BT 6779
14.6779.10
CR5629
DR962006
BF 2280
BF280
BF482
BT1027
HP66277
329071J
7D0186
7D0629
7D0186
7D0629
19-3192
T7447
254001
825128006
100411
100419


https://api-matec.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

PAGID 61176

PEX 15.0044
QUINTON HAZELL BDR213
REMSA 7086.00
ROADHOUSE 7086.00
SIGMAUTO DR5629
SPIDAN 34584
STELLOX 6025-4001-SX
TRISCAN 8120 17207
TRW DB4118
USN R2379-S
VEMA 801062
VEMA 801470
VILLAR 627.0092
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